Room 3332 VMH

Meeting Schedule

February 1 Administrative meeting
February 15 Popcorn and Machine Learning Stuff

Hassan
February 29 Ranking

Yao and Louiqga
March 7 Schema Matching

Avi
March 14 Social Networking

Lada Adamic

Jen Golbeck

Social Networking
Kristina Lerman

Jen Golbeck
March 21 Spring Break
March 28
April 4 Social Networking
Kristina Lerman
Online Monitoring
Haggai Roitman
April 18 Sponsored Search/Social networking/Web 2.0

May 2 Sponsored Search/Social networking/Web 2.0

12:00-1:00

2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00

12:00-2:00

11:00

AVW 3258
1:00-2:200
12:00-2:00

12:00-2:00



