## Room 3332 VMH Meeting Schedule

February 1	Administrative meeting	12:00-1:00
February 15	Popcorn and Machine Learning Stuff Hassan	2:00-4:00
February 29	Ranking Yao and Louiqa	2:00-4:00
March 7	Schema Matching Avi	12:00-2:00
March 14	Social Networking Lada Adamic	11:00 AVW 3258
Kristir	Jen Golbeck Social Networking na Lerman Jen Golbeck	1:00-2:200 12:00-2:00
March 21	Spring Break	
March 28		
April 4	Social Networking Kristina Lerman Online Monitoring Haggai Roitman	12:00-2:00
April 18	Sponsored Search/Social networking/Web 2.0	
May 2	Sponsored Search/Social networking/Web 2.0	